This website uses cookies to function correctly.
You may delete cookies at any time but doing so may result in some parts of the site not working correctly.
 

Noticeboard

Novo Nordisk Field Safety Notice  -  NovoPen Echo and NovoPen 5

Novo Nordisk A/S has detected that the insulin cartridge holder used in a number of NovoPen Echo and NovoPen 5 batches may crack or break if exposed to certain chemicals in some household products, such as cleaning agent, sunscreen and food grease.  Certain batches are affected and patients are advised to the NovoNordisk Customer Care Line on 0845 600 5055 to check their device and/or to request a replacement. 

For further information please see the link on the 'Latest News' tab or telephone the surgery on 0115 883 2626.

The Embankment Primary Care Centre
hosts several co-located services and facilities which are completely separate to,
and independant from Castle Healthcare Practice. As a result, all communications
must be directed to those responsible and not to our staff.

 

Currently in situ:
Response (Physiotherapy)
My Local Chemist (Pharmacy)
Diagnostic Healthcare (Ultrasound)
Signature Perc (Cafe)

Pilates Classes (Wednesday Evenings)
Rushcliffe CCG Clinical Events (Rushcliffe CCG)

 

 
Call 111 when you need medical help fast but it’s not a 999 emergencyNHS ChoicesThis site is brought to you by My Surgery Website